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Join us for friendly and fast paced pickup soccer! 
See the calendar below for upcoming dates and times. 
The pickup sessions are capped at 24 players per field. First come, first served. 

 Date Start Time End Time FIELD  

     

TU
ES

D
A
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 Tuesday, October 6, 2020 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Field 2 
 Tuesday, October 13, 2020 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Field 2 
 Tuesday, October 20, 2020 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Field 2 
 Tuesday, October 27, 2020 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Field 2 
 Tuesday, November 3, 2020 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Field 2 
 Tuesday, November 10, 2020 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Field 2 
 Tuesday, November 17, 2020 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Field 2 
 Tuesday, November 24, 2020 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Field 2  

     

FR
ID
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 Friday, October 2, 2020 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Field 1 & 2 
 Friday, October 9, 2020 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Field 1 & 2 
 Friday, October 16, 2020 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Field 1 & 2 
 Friday, October 23, 2020 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Field 1 & 2 
 Friday, October 30, 2020 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Field 1 & 2 
 Friday, November 6, 2020 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Field 1 & 2 
 Friday, November 13, 2020 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Field 1 & 2 
 Friday, November 20, 2020 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Field 1 & 2 
 Friday, November 27, 2020 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Field 1 & 2  
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 Sunday, October 4, 2020 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Field 1 & 2 
 Sunday, October 11, 2020 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Field 1 & 2 
 Sunday, October 18, 2020 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Field 1 & 2 
 Sunday, October 25, 2020 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Field 1 & 2 
 Sunday, November 1, 2020 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Field 1 & 2 
 Sunday, November 8, 2020 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Field 1 & 2 
 Sunday, November 15, 2020 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Field 1 & 2 
 Sunday, November 22, 2020 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Field 1 & 2 
 Sunday, November 29, 2020 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Field 1 & 2 


